

CS No.5/2026

Raja Deepak Madan Vs. Rajinder Bali & Ors.

15.01.2026

Present : Sh. Vineet Bhagat and Ms. Aryaa Nagpal, Ld.
Counsels for the plaintiff.

Ms. Harshita Nathrani, Proxy Counsel for defendant
Nos. 1, 2 & 3.

Sh. Manas Arora, Sh. Raghav Thareja and Sh. Parth
Sarathi, Ld. Counsels for defendant Nos. 4 & 5.
Vakalatnama along with General Power of Attorney
of defendant No.5 filed on record.

Sh. Asheesh Kumar Mishra, Ld. Counsel for
defendant No.6.
Vakalatnama filed on record.

Ms. Allaka M., Ld. Counsel for defendant No.8.
Memo of appearance filed on record on behalf of
defendant No.8.

Let WS/reply be filed within the stipulated period
with advance copy to the other side.

Put up on for **16.02.2026** for further proceedings.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/15.01.2026